Woo E-hui

(/i hwei/, "é hway")

www.E-hui.info

Lighting Design Experience
Lighting Designer & Tech Mgr

Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer

Lighting Designer & Tech Mgr

Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Asst Lighting Designer
Asst Lighting Designer
Asst Lighting Designer
Asst Lighting Designer
Asst Lighting Designer

Technical Experience
Technical Manager
Master Electrician
Master Electrician
Master Electrician

Programmer & Light Board Op
Programmer & Light Board Op

Programmer & Electrician
Programmer & Electrician
Programmer & Electrician
Programmer & Electrician

Related Skills

Vectorworks & Hand Drafting

Qlab 4: Lighting & Sound
Education & Awards

LIGHTING DESIGNER & ELECTRICIAN

Ghost Call

Sailing on String

14 (by José Casas)

The Truth

Not in My Lifetime?

Alice, Bob & Eve

Southernmost 2018

Watching

The Fall

Drama Club's The Product & Surveillance
ImmortalX (XX #H## )

Sweeney Todd

Outside the Lines

No Word in Guyanese for Me

Tartuffe

Rabbit Summer

Draw the Circle

The Real Americans

The Ugly One

Duck

Assassins

Golden Autumn Showcase of Chinese Dances
Clover

To Tell My Story: A Hamlet Fanfic
King John & Lion in Winter

Exit Carolyn

Overtures Showcase

Source Festival 2017

How to Make a Methodist Salad

The Most Spectacularly ... Martha Washington
.dOt :: a RotoPlastic Ballet

Marx in Soho

Shrek, The Musical

Copenhagen

TAME.

Man of La Mancha

One Word More (Devised by Annalisa Dias)
gardeneuprooted

Two Trains Running

Black History Month Program: Exodus
The Lover & The Collection
VelocityDC Dance Festival

2019 Season

Hello, My Name Is...

King Lear

Source Festival 2016

FINA Swimming World Cup 2018

Die Fledermaus: The Revenge of the Bat
Intersec+ions Festival 2018
Copenhagen

The Christians

Jelly's Last Jam

ETC Eos Family & Legacy, ColorSource
Adobe Photoshop

B.F.A. Theatrical Production Arts - Design (Grad. Magna Cum Laude)
NAC Arts Scholarship (Undergraduate)
Outstanding Light Design in a Musical: Sweeney Todd (The Arlington Players) Washington Area Theatre Community Honors (WATCH) Awards

RAW Moves, Singapore

Arts on the Horizon, VA

Theatre Prometheus, DC

Singapore Repertory Theatre, Singapore
The Finger Players, Singapore

RAW Moves, Singapore

Emergency Stairs, Singapore

Toy Factory, Singapore

Singapore Repertory Theatre, Singapore
Eunoia Junior College, Singapore

The Theatre Practice, Singapore

The Arlington Players, VA

Arts on the Horizon, VA

Rainbow Theatre Project, DC
Perisphere Theater, DC

Ally Theatre Company, DC

Mosaic Theater Company, DC
Mosaic Theater Company, DC

Nu Sass Productions, DC

Written & produced by Tom Block, MD
Pallas Theatre Collective, DC
Shakespeare Theatre Company, DC
Ally Theatre Company, DC

The Welders, DC

4615 Theatre Company, MD

Nu Sass Productions, DC

Signature Theatre, VA

CulturalDC, DC

ACW Dances Company, VA

Ally Theatre Company, DC

Pointless Theatre, DC

Nu Sass Productions, DC

Chalice Theatre Company, VA
Perisphere Theater, DC

WSC Avant Bard, VA

The Arlington Players, VA

CuDC Mead Theatre Lab Program, DC
The Arts Fission Company, Singapore
Arena Stage, DC

Black Movements Dance Theatre, DC
Shakespeare Theatre Company, DC
Shakespeare Theatre Company, DC

RAW Moves, Singapore

The Welders, DC

Lean & Hungry Theater, DC

CulturalDC, DC

Intermay @OCBC Aquatic Centre, S'pore
Nanyang Academy of Fine Arts, S'pore
Atlas Performing Arts Center, DC
Theater J, DC

Theater J, DC

Signature Theatre, VA

Lightwright 6
Art (pencil, charcoal, crayon, acrylic)

Ithaca College, NY
National Arts Council, Singapore

Concept: Nabilah Said

Dir: Kate Debelack

Dir: Lauren Patton

Dir: Ng Choon Ping

Dir: Tan Beng Tian

Concept: Teow Yue Han

Dir: Liu Xiaoyi

Dir & Playwright: Stanley Seah

Dir: Dan Jenkins

Dir: Rebekah Sangeetha Dorai
Dir: Kuo Jian Hong

Dir: Clare Shaffer

Dir: Megan Alrutz

Dir: Julia Hurley

Dir: Bridget Grace Sheaff
Dir: KenYatta Rogers

Dir: Chay Yew

Dir: Charlie Varon

Dir: Renana Fox

Dir: Clare Shaffer

Dir: Clare Shaffer

Choreo: &5, Frilt 5 @i
Dir: Angela Kay Pirko

Dir: Megan Behm

Dir: Jordan Friend

Dir: Bridget Grace Sheaff
Dir: Matthew Gardiner
Prod: Jenny McConnell Frederick
Choreo: Abigail Wallace
Dir: Ty Hallmark

Dir: Matt Reckeweg

Dir: Angela Kay Pirko
Dir: Walter Ware Ill, csa
Dir: Heather Benjamin
Dir: Angela Kay Pirko
Dir: Clare Shaffer

Dir: Bridget Grace Sheaff
LD: Dorothy Png

LD: Sherrice Mojgani

LD: Mary Keegan

LD: M.L. Geiger

LD: Catherine Girardi

=

=

Artistic Dir: Ricky Sim
LD: Katie McCreary
LD: Katie McCreary
LD: Mary Keegan
Sup: Samson Phua
LD: Dorothy Png

PM: Klyph Stanford
LD: Andrew Cissna
LD: Kyle Grant

LD: Grant Wilcoxen

Soldering
Hand & Machine Sewing

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016

2019
2017
2017
2016
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016

2015
2013
2019



