

## LIGHTING DESIGNER & ELECTRICIAN

Lighting Design Experience				
Lighting Designer & Tech Mgr	Ghost Call	RAW Moves, Singapore	Concept: Nabilah Said	2019
Lighting Designer	Sailing on String	Arts on the Horizon, VA	Dir: Kate Debelack	2019
Lighting Designer	14 (by José Casas)	Theatre Prometheus, DC	Dir: Lauren Patton	2019
Lighting Designer	The Truth	Singapore Repertory Theatre, Singapore	Dir: Ng Choon Ping	2019
Lighting Designer	Not in My Lifetime?	The Finger Players, Singapore	Dir: Tan Beng Tian	2019
Lighting Designer & Tech Mgr	Alice, Bob & Eve	RAW Moves, Singapore	Concept: Teow Yue Han	2019
Lighting Designer	Southernmost 2018	Emergency Stairs, Singapore	Dir: Liu Xiaoyi	2018
Lighting Designer	Watching	Toy Factory, Singapore	Dir & Playwright: Stanley Seah	2018
Lighting Designer	The Fall	Singapore Repertory Theatre, Singapore		2018
Lighting Designer	Drama Club's The Product & Surveillance	Eunoia Junior College, Singapore	Dir: Rebekah Sangeetha Dorai	2018
Lighting Designer	ImmortalX《XX神童》	The Theatre Practice, Singapore	Dir: Kuo Jian Hong	2018
Lighting Designer	Sweeney Todd	The Arlington Players, VA	Dir: Clare Shaffer	2018
Lighting Designer	Outside the Lines	Arts on the Horizon, VA	Dir: Megan Alrutz	2018
Lighting Designer	No Word in Guyanese for Me	Rainbow Theatre Project, DC	Dir: Julia Hurley	2018
Lighting Designer	Tartuffe	Perisphere Theater, DC	Dir: Bridget Grace Sheaff	2018
Lighting Designer	Rabbit Summer	Ally Theatre Company, DC	Dir: KenYatta Rogers	2018
Lighting Designer	Draw the Circle	Mosaic Theater Company, DC	Dir: Chay Yew	2017
Lighting Designer	The Real Americans	Mosaic Theater Company, DC	Dir: Charlie Varon	2017
Lighting Designer	The Ugly One	Nu Sass Productions, DC	Dir: Renana Fox	2017
Lighting Designer	Duck	Written & produced by Tom Block, MD	Dir: Clare Shaffer	2017
Lighting Designer	Assassins	Pallas Theatre Collective, DC	Dir: Clare Shaffer	2017
Lighting Designer	Golden Autumn Showcase of Chinese Dances	Shakespeare Theatre Company, DC	Choreo:金宇,陈进与高度	2017
Lighting Designer	Clover	Ally Theatre Company, DC	Dir: Angela Kay Pirko	2017
Lighting Designer	To Tell My Story: A Hamlet Fanfic	The Welders, DC	Dir: Megan Behm	2017
Lighting Designer	King John & Lion in Winter	4615 Theatre Company, MD	Dir: Jordan Friend	2017
Lighting Designer	Exit Carolyn	Nu Sass Productions, DC	Dir: Bridget Grace Sheaff	2017
Lighting Designer	Overtures Showcase	Signature Theatre, VA	Dir: Matthew Gardiner	2017
Lighting Designer	Source Festival 2017	CulturalDC, DC	Prod: Jenny McConnell Frederick	2017
Lighting Designer	How to Make a Methodist Salad	ACW Dances Company, VA	Choreo: Abigail Wallace	2017
Lighting Designer	The Most Spectacularly Martha Washington		Dir: Ty Hallmark	2017
Lighting Designer	.d0t :: a RotoPlastic Ballet	Pointless Theatre, DC	Dir: Matt Reckeweg	2017
Lighting Designer	Marx in Soho	Nu Sass Productions, DC	Dir: Angela Kay Pirko	2017
Lighting Designer	Shrek, The Musical	Chalice Theatre Company, VA	Dir: Walter Ware III, csa	2017
Lighting Designer	Copenhagen	Perisphere Theater, DC	Dir: Heather Benjamin	2016
Lighting Designer	TAME.	WSC Avant Bard, VA	Dir: Angela Kay Pirko	2016
Lighting Designer	Man of La Mancha	The Arlington Players, VA	Dir: Clare Shaffer	2016
Lighting Designer	One Word More (Devised by Annalisa Dias)	CuDC Mead Theatre Lab Program, DC	Dir: Bridget Grace Sheaff	2016
Asst Lighting Designer	garden∙uprooted Two Trains Runnina	The Arts Fission Company, Singapore	LD: Dorothy Png	2018
Asst Lighting Designer	<u> </u>	Arena Stage, DC	LD: Sherrice Mojgani	2018
Asst Lighting Designer	Black History Month Program: Exodus The Lover & The Collection	Black Movements Dance Theatre, DC Shakespeare Theatre Company, DC	LD: Mary Keegan	2018
Asst Lighting Designer Asst Lighting Designer	VelocityDC Dance Festival	Shakespeare Theatre Company, DC	LD: M.L. Geiger LD: Catherine Girardi	2017 2016
		Shakespeare meatre company, DC	LD. Catherine Girardi	2010
Technical Experience	2010 Sector	DAW/Mayor Singapara	Autistia Dim Dislov Circ	2010
Technical Manager	2019 Season	RAW Moves, Singapore	Artistic Dir: Ricky Sim	2019
Master Electrician	Hello, My Name Is King Logr	The Welders, DC	LD: Katie McCreary	2017
Master Electrician	King Lear	Lean & Hungry Theater, DC CulturalDC, DC	LD: Katie McCreary	2017
Master Electrician	Source Festival 2016	,	LD: Mary Keegan	2016
Programmer & Light Board Op	FINA Swimming World Cup 2018	Intermay @OCBC Aquatic Centre, S'pore	•	2018
Programmer & Light Board Op	Die Fledermaus: The Revenge of the Bat	Nanyang Academy of Fine Arts, S'pore	LD: Dorothy Png	2018
Programmer & Electrician	Intersec+ions Festival 2018	Atlas Performing Arts Center, DC	PM: Klyph Stanford	2018
Programmer & Electrician	Copenhagen The Christians	Theater J, DC	LD: Andrew Cissna	2017
Programmer & Electrician Programmer & Electrician	Jelly's Last Jam	Theater J, DC Signature Theatre, VA	LD: Kyle Grant LD: Grant Wilcoxen	2016 2016
Related Skills				2010
Vectorworks & Hand Drafting	ETC Eos Family & Legacy, ColorSource	Lightwright 6	Soldering	
QLab 4: Lighting & Sound	Adobe Photoshop	Art (pencil, charcoal, crayon, acrylic)	Hand & Machine Sewing	
Education & Awards				
	s - Design (Grad. Magna Cum Laude)	Ithaca College, NY		2015
NAC Arts Scholarship (Undergrad	duate)	National Arts Council, Singapore		2013
			()	

Outstanding Light Design in a Musical: Sweeney Todd (The Arlington Players) Washington Area Theatre Community Honors (WATCH) Awards

2013 2019